ART. BI4E1NO27
SCHLAG-STECKSCHLUSSEL

Maf

D1

D2

Lange
Bruttogewicht
Verpackungsmafle

EAN-Code

. _J

27 mm
46 mm
54 mm
58 mm

0,61 kg

8012667272715
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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